SERIES 4.121
SINGLE FILTER
SERIES 4.212
SINGLE FILTER
SERIES 4.125
SINGLE FILTER
In-line
filtration

2 friedrichsfilter.com
OREDERING AND OPTION CHART
The type code can be found on the type plate.
NSF 4.125
BY-PASS FILTER
DIMENSIONS
Filter size
DN (metric)
appropriate SAE flange
(inches/metric designation)
M x N P
25 1" 25-3 52.4 x 26.2 M10; 15 deep
40 1 1/2" 38-3 69.9 x 35.7 M12; 18 deep
50 2" 51-3 77.8 x 42.9 M12; 18 deep
FLANGE CONNECTION DIMENSIONS
Vent: G 1/4
Outflow: G 1/2
Engraving:
G
F
E
K
I
4x
Ø
L
H
G 1/4
flow
direction
differential pressure
Optional:
indicator/-switch
IN OUT
Flange bores
Outlet/inlet according to SAE-J518
Series 3000 (ISO 6162-1)
Close up: Z
D
Z
A
S
C
B
M
N
P
Vent: G 1/4
Outflow: G 1/2
Engraving:
G
F
E
K
I
4x
Ø
L
H
G 1/4
flow
direction
differential pressure
Optional:
indicator/-switch
IN OUT
Flange bores
Outlet/inlet according to SAE-J518